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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
34.74 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hunt 00.001 08153 0 0Rebel

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
31.21 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Midura 00.007 12196 100 0Aeryn

40.41 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.008 12191 100 0Dobby

41.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0011 12001 100 0Victoria

39.19 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0010 12157 0 0Andy Boy

39.41 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Prekop 00.009 12161 0 0Ditto

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marlow 10.006 12373 0 0Victory

39.73 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shriver 00.005 12377 0 0Annabel

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0012 12369 0 0Grace

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
41.19 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0013 16238 100 0Emma

43.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 00.0020 16200 0 0Mica

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0021 16206 0 0Loa

41.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 00.0019 16225 0 0Rave

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fronheiser 10.0018 16228 0 0Kip

43.25 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0016 16242 0 0Bizzy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0West 10.0015 16383 0 0Jax

28.61 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Laufenberg 00.0014 16385 0 0Pink

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0017 16231 0 0Joey

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
30.97 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lechner 00.0032 20292 100 0Tag

31.97 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Biroc 00.0035 20281 100 0Mazie

32.15 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0025 20306 100 0Mel

33.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0034 20282 100 0Gracie

38.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 00.0027 20304 100 0Champ

36.75 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Stevenson 00.0042 20250 0 0Sir

31.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 00.0041 20253 0 0Dynamo

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0040 20255 0 0Zena

30.28 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wisner 00.0031 20295 0 0Rugby

44.13 2 1 0 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 00.0030 20299 0 0Cadence

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buchma 10.0029 20300 0 0Flip

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0028 20303 0 0Siri

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hanlon 10.0024 20396 0 0Pizzazz

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0039 20258 0 0Flirt

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0038 20269 0 0Keen

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Washburn 00.0037 20270 0 0Blaze

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.0036 20275 0 0Carly

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0033 20290 0 0Porsche

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0026 20305 0 0Gremlin

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
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33.74 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0043 24336 100 0Shambhu

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0044 24327 0 0Silhouette

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0045 24C344 0 0Chick

R

SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
38.44 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.002 12096 100 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.003 12002 0 0Xena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Watkins 00.004 12095 0 0Buddy

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0023 20122 0 0Gus

46.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bluhm 00.0022 20351 0 0Kiszy
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